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NOM

Prénom

ETOILES

SOCIETE

A obtenu son étoile :

FABRE
MILLASSEAU

LETOCART
AUDIN
ROULLAC
MURAT

BROUSSE
CHAMPIN
DEHUE
DEROSSO
DECHAMBRE
TOUZERY
CHASSANY

SLELO

Etoile non attribuée :

MENDY
ANAIS

MATHILDE
CAMILLE
FLAVIE
LUCIE

CHLOE
EMMIE
MATHILDE
MARINE
LAURA
CAMILLE
LISA

KESIA

BERNARD
ALBISSON
BOUBAULT
CARRIER
MEYNIER

ADELAIDE
ALEXIA
OCEANE
LOUISE
CHLOE

CD PDD B.D.(ESMCIt-Fd.)

Sanfloraine St FLOUR
Sanfloraine St FLOUR

Sanfloraine St FLOUR
Sanfloraine St FLOUR
Sanfloraine St FLOUR
Sanfloraine St FLOUR

Sanfloraine St FLOUR
Sanfloraine St FLOUR
Sanfloraine St FLOUR
Sanfloraine St FLOUR
Sanfloraine St FLOUR
Sanfloraine St FLOUR
Sanfloraine St FLOUR

Sanfloraine St FLOUR

Sanfloraine St FLOUR
Sanfloraine St FLOUR
Sanfloraine St FLOUR
Sanfloraine St FLOUR
Sanfloraine St FLOUR

AINEES

Cheval Asymétrique

5 19.80
5 19.40

19.10
17.70
17.60
17.30
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17.30
15.70
17.50
15.30
14.90
15.20
15.50
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2 13.90
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18.30
20.20

17.00
17.50
14.00
17.20

15.20
15.60
15.40
15.40
15.40
15.40
14.90

14.50
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SAINT-FLOUR

Le : 13 MARS 2016

Poutre

19.00
18.40

15.10
16.20
18.00
16.00

16.00
16.50
16.00
15.90
15.00
15.20
13.60

12.80
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Sol

19.60
18.30

18.60
16.60
18.00
16.50

16.90
17.50
15.00
16.60
15.70
14.30
13.50

14.60

TOTAL

76.70
76.30

69.80
68.00
67.60
67.00

65.40
65.30
63.90
63.20
61.00
60.10
57.50

55.80

Absente
Absente
Absente
Absente
Absente

Pages: 1/1

Résultat
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